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                              ALPINE CANADA ALPIN                               

                           GARCEAU GS L ACA 11022012                            

                          ACA RACE CODE No. NAT12.5395                          
Club de ski Mont-Garceau                                       FEBRUARY 11, 2012
St-Donat                                                                     DLS
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                    G I A N T   S L A L O M     L A D I E S                     
                                OFFICIAL RESULTS                                

JURY                                          TECHNICAL DATA

TD               A.WOLFF           (CAN)      COURSE                        TOGO
REFEREE          V.LAVOIE          (CAN)      START                        500 M
CHIEF OF RACE    F.VIENS       (GARCEAU)      FINISH                       250 M
                                              VERTICAL DROP                250 M
                                              
                                              HOMOLOG.Nr.             6994/12/02

                 1st RUN                          2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER    M.HUOT            (CAN)          D.INGREY          (CAN)
FORERUNNERS  -A- MA.MOREAU         (CAN)      -A- J.ROBITAILLE      (CAN)
             -B- J.MARCEAU         (CAN)      -B- A.DUPLESSIS-GUIDON(CAN)
             -C- F.ST-LOUIS        (CAN)      -C- L.BLAIS           (CAN)
             -D- G.PUCHOIS         (CAN)      -D- A.ROY             (CAN)
             -E-                              -E- 

GATES/DIR CHANGES   31/(29)                          32/(30)
START TIME        9.45                            13.15
WEATHER: CLOUDY               SNOW: HARD                  TEMP. S:-20 C F:-15 C
-----------------------    UNOFFICIAL PENALTY   43.43    -----------------------
                                                                          F=870
 PL BIB  ACA     COMPETITOR---------------------   TIME    TIME    TOTAL    RACE
     Nr  Nr      SURNAME+NAME            CLUB/YR  1stRUN  2ndRUN    TIME  POINTS

  1  20    64383 SPLAWINSKI, Sophie       MCG/85   48.51   50.94 1:39.45    0.00
  2  22    61097 BOUCHARD, Karel          MTL/91   49.78   52.75 1:42.53   26.94
  3  28    60684 BERGERON GIGUERE, Gabri  LAV/90   50.38   53.69 1:44.07   40.42
  4  23    32107 LEFEBVRE, Natacha        MTL/91   50.74   53.47 1:44.21   41.64
  5  24    31695 KIROUAC, Melissa Maude   LAV/90   50.86   53.55 1:44.41   43.39
  6  26    31701 FISET, Stephanie         LAV/90   50.86   54.26 1:45.12   49.60
  7  27    32111 ETHIER, Stephanie        MTL/91   51.61   54.03 1:45.64   54.15
  8  36    64035 MORRISSETTE, Frederique  SJR/94   52.04   54.46 1:46.50   61.67
  9  32    62833 DESILETS, Isabelle       CAG/93   51.97   54.65 1:46.62   62.72
 10  35    31897 ANGERS, Arianne          MCG/89   52.81   55.17 1:47.98   74.62
 11  39    62322 MIRON, Alison            MCG/92   52.80   55.67 1:48.47   78.91
 12  38    63633 OWEN, Mary               JAC/93   53.71   57.07 1:50.78   99.12
 13  34    32057 LEVESQUE, Valerie        MCG/91   53.90   56.90 1:50.80   99.29
 14  40    71962 LACROIX, Julie-Anne      MTL/90   53.97   57.96 1:51.93  109.18
 15  25    54886 RICHARDSON, Lauren       MCG/91   50.94 1:03.54 1:54.48  131.48
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 PL BIB  ACA     COMPETITOR---------------------   TIME    TIME    TOTAL    RACE
     Nr  Nr      SURNAME+NAME            CLUB/YR  1stRUN  2ndRUN    TIME  POINTS

 16  33    54052 AUBRY-WAKE, Caroline     MCG/90 1:03.32   54.12 1:57.44  157.38

Pge p



06-f-b
 17  41    60899 MURRAY, Katherine        CON/92   57.60 1:01.01 1:58.61  167.61
 18  46    54035 GRAHAM, Mackenzie        CON/90 1:00.52 1:02.52 2:03.04  206.37
 19  45    74386 HURTUBISE, Lara          CON/91 1:03.08 1:05.10 2:08.18  251.33
 20  44    70199 SCHNEIDER, Millie        CON/90 1:03.08 1:07.20 2:10.28  269.70
 21  43    73391 DUPLAIN, Marie-Pier      LAV/90   58.44 1:13.96 2:12.40  288.25

DID NOT START 1st RUN
     31    60685 BILODEAU, Michelle       CON/91

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN
     29    31495 RONDEAU-LEGAULT, Judith  LAV/88

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN
     37    32043 OUELLETTE, Catherine     LAV/90   GATE    9
     30   107073 POLIQUIN, Sibyl          MTL/91   GATE   31
     21    31696 RINGUET, Sophie          LAV/90   GATE   31

DID NOT START 2nd RUN

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN
     42    31772 RENSONNET, Marianne      LAV/90

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN

                                                TECHNICAL DELEGATE

                                                A.WOLFF           (CAN)
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                    G I A N T   S L A L O M     L A D I E S                     
                            ACA PENALTY CALCULATION                             

 THE BEST 10 AT FINISH:

  RACE    BIB    CODE   COMPETITOR                      ACA   BEST 5      RACE
 RESULT   NR.           SURNAME+NAME                 POINTS             POINTS

     1     20    64383  SPLAWINSKI, Sophie            23.16    23.16      0.00
     2     22    61097  BOUCHARD, Karel               60.08    60.08     26.94
     3     28    60684  BERGERON GIGUERE, Gabrielle   94.77
     4     23    32107  LEFEBVRE, Natacha             70.94    70.94     41.64
     5     24    31695  KIROUAC, Melissa Maude        74.01    74.01     43.39
     6     26    31701  FISET, Stephanie              84.84    84.84     49.60
     7     27    32111  ETHIER, Stephanie             85.73
     8     36    64035  MORRISSETTE, Frederique      134.67
     9     32    62833  DESILETS, Isabelle           118.87
    10     35    31897  ANGERS, Arianne              131.71
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 THE BEST 5 AT START:

     1     20    64383  SPLAWINSKI, Sophie            23.16
  DSQ1     21    31696  RINGUET, Sophie               54.60
     2     22    61097  BOUCHARD, Karel               60.08
     4     23    32107  LEFEBVRE, Natacha             70.94
     5     24    31695  KIROUAC, Melissa Maude        74.01

TOTALS                                              --------
(B)  ACA POINTS OF BEST 5 AT START                   282.79  --------
(A)  ACA POINTS OF BEST 5 TO FINISH IN TOP 10                 313.03   --------
(C)  RACE POINTS OF CORRESPONDING COMPETITORS                           161.57

CALCULATED PENALTY  313.03 + 282.79 - 161.57 : 10  =                     43.425
                      (A)      (B)      (C)

ROUNDED                                                                  43.43

PENALTY APPLIED:                                                         43.43

                                     _______________________
                                     A.WOLFF           (CAN)
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